Filtros de Arena para Piscina
con Válvula Multipuertos
de Montaje Superior
Swimming Pool Sand Filters
with Top Mount Multiport Valve
Instalación, Operación, Mantenimiento, Partes
Installation, Operation, Maintenance, Parts
Para Piscinas
Sobre y Bajo Tierra
For Above and Below Ground
Swimming Pools
Modelos (Models)
Manual del Usuario
(Owner’s Manual)
Este manual deberá ser dejado con el usuario final de este filtro.  Su
uso reducirá llamadas de servicio, eventuales riesgos por el uso o
manipulación indebidos y prolongará la vida útil del filtro.
This manual should be left with the end user of this filter. Its use will
reduce service calls, eventual risks due to improper use or handling
and will lengthen the life of the filter.
MVFA-3/23 Rev. 1.0
SB-FA12 12”
SB-FA16 16”
SB-FA19 19”
SB-FA24 24”
SB-FA27 27”
LÍNEA
Hid
ro
Sho